

## Apex Automotive Group Launches After-Hours Fleet Repair and Maintenance Services

LILBURN, GEORGIA, UNITED STATES,
August 24, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -A Comprehensive Fleet Maintenance
Services For Fleet Vehicles, <u>Apex</u>
<u>Automotive Group</u> Elevates Standards
In Automotive Fleet Services With
Extended Hours For Uninterrupted
Business Operations

Apex Automotive Group announces the introduction of its after-hours automotive fleet repair and maintenance services, addressing the needs of businesses that rely on constant vehicle readiness. This groundbreaking initiative underscores Apex's commitment to providing superior solutions for businesses, ensuring fleets remain operational irrespective of conventional service hours.



The inherent challenges of maintaining a fleet that needs to be on the road continually are recognized by Apex Automotive Group. The value of a vehicle to a business isn't merely its utility but its operational readiness. Thus, by extending service hours, Apex endeavors to ensure that businesses experience minimal disruption and can continue to thrive without facing the hurdles of vehicle downtime.

Apex Automotive Group's comprehensive fleet service encompasses Preventive Maintenance, Diagnostics, Oil Changes, Automotive Repair, Tire Services, AC Services, Wheel Alignment, and Collision Services. The synergy of these services, delivered with the meticulous care Apex is renowned for, results in marked savings in both time and money for fleet managers.

Situated strategically in Lilburn with easy access via 85N, Apex Automotive Group has already

carved a niche in automotive fleet maintenance, known for its unparalleled service quality and client-focused approach. This latest offering of after-hours services is a testament to their relentless pursuit of setting industry benchmarks and catering to evolving business needs.

"At Apex Automotive Group, our meticulous approach reflects our commitment. Each vehicle is subjected to rigorous inspections using a detailed multipoint checklist, ensuring comprehensive repair estimates. Our use of high-quality lubricants and manufacturer-endorsed parts is a testament to our dedication to excellence," stated a spokesperson for Apex Automotive Group.

For businesses, the benefits of aligning with Apex Automotive Group extend beyond mere vehicle repair and maintenance. With the assurance of warranties on parts and labor, the latest in repair equipment, prioritized service, swift turnaround times, and a holistic approach to both routine and intensive repairs, Apex emerges as the quintessential partner for all fleet needs.

In a climate where value is as critical as service quality, Apex Automotive Group strides ahead with competitive pricing structures, preferential rates for preventive maintenance, proactive assistance in scheduling, comprehensive inspections at no extra charge, and a curated selection of tire brands. All of these are underpinned by high-quality parts sourced directly from trusted manufacturers.

## About Apex Automotive Group:

A linchpin in the automotive care industry, Apex Automotive Group exemplifies the gold standard in vehicle repair and maintenance. Their service repertoire spans auto repair, collision, vehicle wrapping, and a suite of other offerings designed to champion vehicle safety and longevity on the road.

Media Contact
Apex Automotive Group
+1 (470) 545-0143
service@apexautomotivegroupusa.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/651762173

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.